Route 50

Avent Ferry Dan Allen at D.H Hill Avent Ferry This route
Greek Way Burger King | Witherspoon Library Complex has 4 buses:
Platform A '

7:05 AM 7:11 AM 7:16 AM 7:23 AM 7:31 AM|BUS 1

7:22 AM 7:28 AM 7:33 AM 7:40 AM 7:48 AM|BUS 2

7:40 AM 7:46 AM 7:51 AM 7:58 AM 8:06 AM

7:57 AM 8:03 AM 8:08 AM 8:15 AM 8:23 AM Get the real-time location of]

8:15 AM 8:21 AM 8:26 AM 8:33 AM 8:41 AM your bus using our Transit

8:32 AM 8:38 AM 8:43 AM 8:50 AM 8:58 AM ;]’t'f;z'r']iitftrr‘aiﬁéinggvs)

8:50 AM 8:56 AM 9:01 AM 9:08 AM 9:16 AM : : '

9:07 AM 9:13 AM 9:18 AM 9:25 AM 9:33 AM To determine when the bus

9:25 AM 9:31 AM 9:36 AM 9:43 AM 9:51 AM will arrive at a stop that

9:42 AM 9:48 AM 9:53 AM 10:00 AM 10:08 AM does not have a listed time,
10:00 AM 10:06 AM 10:11 AM 10:18 AM 10:26 AM 22‘; ?ffe?mggrz[t%ps ?_eofg;fe
1017 AM| ___10:23AM| ___1028AM| __10:35AM| __ 10:43AM| frsseibiaainds
10:35 AM 10:41 AM 10:46 AM 10:53 AM 11:01 AM timetable for that route.
10:52 AM 10:58 AM 11:03 AM 11:10 AM 11:18 AM The time the bus will come
11:10 AM 11:16 AM 11:21 AM 11:28 AM 11:36 AM to your stop will be in
11:27 AM 11:33 AM 11:38 AM 11:45 AM 11:53 AM between those times.

Estimate the time and plan

11:45 AM 11:51 AM 11:56 AM 12:03 PM 12:11 PM to arrive at the stop 5
12:02 PM 12:08 PM 12:13 PM 12:20 PM 12:28 PM minutes early.
12:20 PM 12:26 PM 12:31 PM 12:38 PM 12:46 PM
12:37 PM 12:43 PM 12:48 PM 12:55 PM 1:03 PM *Buses only required to
12:55 PM 1:01 PM 1:06 PM 1:13 PM Ce XY I V@it at stops in bold type;

1.12 PM 1:18 PM 1:23 PM 1:30 PM 1:38 PM Ztsrt‘liz ;trggs e

1:30 PM 1:36 PM 1:41 PM 1:48 PM 1:56 PM .

1:47 PM 1:53 PM 1:58 PM 2:05 PM 2:13 PM

2:05 PM 2:11 PM 2:16 PM 2:23 PM 2:31 PM

2:22 PM 2:28 PM 2:33 PM 2:40 PM 2:48 PM

2:40 PM 2:46 PM 2:51 PM 2:58 PM 3:06 PM

2:57 PM 3:03 PM 3:08 PM 3:15 PM 3:23 PM

3:15 PM 3:21 PM 3:26 PM 3:33 PM 3:41 PM

3:32 PM 3:38 PM 3:43 PM 3:50 PM 3:58 PM

3:50 PM 3:56 PM 4:01 PM 4:08 PM 4:16 PM

4:07 PM 4:13 PM 4:18 PM 4:25 PM 4:33 PM

4:25 PM 4:31 PM 4:36 PM 4:43 PM 4:51 PM

4:42 PM 4:48 PM 4:53 PM 5:00 PM 5:08 PM

5:00 PM 5:06 PM 5:11 PM 5:18 PM 5:26 PM

5:17 PM 5:23 PM 5:28 PM 5:35 PM 5:43 PM

5:35 PM 5:41 PM 5:46 PM 5:53 PM 6:01 PM

5:52 PM 5:58 PM 6:03 PM 6:06 PM

Out of Service (DH Hill)

6:10 PM 6:16 PM 6:21 PM 6:28 PM 6:36 PM

6:45 PM 6:51 PM 6:56 PM 7:03 PM 7:11 PM

7:20 PM 7:26 PM 7:31 PM 7:38 PM 7:46 PM

7:55 PM 8:01 PM 8:06 PM 8:13 PM 8:21 PM

8:30 PM 8:36 PM 8:41 PM 8:48 PM 8:56 PM

9:05 PM 9:11 PM 9:16 PM 9:23 PM 9:31 PM

9:40 PM 9:46 PM 9:51 PM 9:54 PM

Out of Service (DH Hill)




